
U10 Hounds Boys Lacrosse Practice and Game Schedule - 2022 Season
Date Times Location P/G

Tuesday April 5, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Friday April 8, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Saturday April 9, 2022 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
(Scrimmage)

78 Stringham Rd, Lagrangeville, NY
12540

U10 Hounds Boys
@  Arlington

Tuesday April 12, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Tuesday April 19, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Friday April 22, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Saturday April 23, 2022 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 39 Seminary Hill Rd, Carmel Hamlet,
NY 10512

U10 Hounds Boys
@ Carmel

Tuesday April 26, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Thursday, April 28, 2022 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 50 Foddington Road Brewster, NY
10509

U10 Hounds Boys
@ Brewster

Friday April 29, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Saturday April 30, 2022 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Carmel @ U10
Hounds Boys

Tuesday May 3, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Friday May 6, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Saturday May 7, 2022 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM
(schedule to be

released)

Brewster Jamboree  50 Foddington
Road Brewster, NY 10509

U10 Hounds Boys
@ Brewster

Tuesday May 10, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Friday May 13, 2022 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Brewster @ U10
Hounds Boys

Saturday May 14, 2022 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mizzentop Day School- 64 E Main St,
Pawling, NY 12564

U10 Hounds Boys
@ Pawling

Tuesday May 17, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Friday May 20, 2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Practice

Saturday May 21, 2022 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Town of Washington Athletic Fields Pawling @ U10
Hounds Boys


